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LOT 1 Project Type: New SFD w/ S.S. F z
AVERAGE GRADE
——— — Proposed Road Zoning: RS-2
HEIGHT PROCEDURE #1 1~ Dedication ) Zoning Proposed Q ( ' )
A= 36.95m | 8 m2 Setbacks:
B = 36.89m / / Front 7.50m 7.50m
C =36.75m 5 Rear 7.50m 10.33m RN
D =36.75m o Left 3.50m 3.61m
E = 36.76m "~ Right 1.50m 1.50m
F =36.77m . P W
G =36.75m & G P d /'a/'/.- Height procedure #1 6.50m 6.40m
*|*_= gse%m : ropose : /e Sy Height procedure #2 6.50m 6.49m L1
= 36.70m Lot 12 ’ /.eef Floor A < .
" 438 m oor Area:
330.99m/9 = 36.76m s f £ ) Basement 46.41 m?
© Main 81.87 m? D
HEIGHT PROCEDURE #2 L % Upper 86.63 m?
POINT ELEVATION bg Garage 50 m? 3374 m?
2 36.70m FA Total 215 m2 214.91 m? 1500 Shrmcita Rosd Vo B0 Camacs
USRS 36:69m : EXISTING DWELLING FSR 05 0.49 ks o
p3676(E) 70 BE REMOVED FSR non-basement 0.4 0.39 —
7o MAJE DRIVE
4 36.77 (F]
S EXISTING SHED TO BE REMQ Lot Area: 438 m? LOT1&LOT2
LOT 2 ¥ Building Footprint: 119.99 m?
AVERAGE GRADE -
— — 3 : IN\‘Y:,E = gg;gm g, Lot Coverage: 40% 27.39%
. ayl _— = 97/m N -
R R § I 5 ~ GSE=3692 g Main Floor Elevation 36.97m b e
J= 37.05m F =3 \\/ K J4Mm /Q,N Adapt Design. They are not Lo be used on
K= 37.03m 5 - / e 5 BSE = 34.21 3 Average Grade 36.78m exinaion of e pojc, o ot e,
L= 36.97m g - »3,; o ‘N'E-w- e r."’ : : e - m mumunmm
M= 36.71m Mese T 384 ) Tha General Coriractor i responsibie for
N'= 36.79m ~ o W Ty, I 4 . 3 e et ]
0= 36.91m TRy SRR (R Property Information - LOT 2 o csimacion maars, netost. wctniioes.
P= 36.97m : 2T - - Y 705 e s rograme n conecion wh
o= 37in 4:03 % RSt - foe— = '3m b T WSS the project.
= 9/ / ; — FARRSS B roject : New SF .S.
R = 37.01m A f ~ —=/ (A ject Type: New SFD w © Aceptusgn
0 - - S — N
- hidges T L e 2
332.44m/9 = 36.94m 4 "y _ - NEW SFD S R Zoning: RS-2
£ Proposed N L WQ:? 36.94m - Zoning Proposed
HEIGHT PROCEDURE #2 y 7.03 = Setbacks:
POINT ~ ELEVATION Lot2 By MFE =36.87m Setbacks: 5o .
; gg';;"‘ Hema < GSE = 36.82m Rear 7.50m 9.96m
fasoz=  ae7em ; Era TV BSE = 34.11m Left 1.50m 1.50m
<& j + I ¥~ ENTRY Right . 3.0m 3.60m
N 370TRIg Combined Side 4.50m 5.10m
> ; Height procedure #1 6.50m 6.30m
& i .-3;{9‘@ Height procedure #2 6.50m 6.49m
~§ L IBITR
O su, Floor Area:
#209 Prucg Basement 46.97 m?
Main 83.93 m?
Upper 84.09 m?
%5, Garage 50 m? 33.74 m?
FA Total 215 m? 214.99 m?
FSR 0.5 0.48
B FSR non-basement 0.4 0.38
p/an 9 Lot Area: . 446 m? ,
%4373 3 77 Building Footprint: 125.96 m
Lot Coverage: 40% 28.24%
Main Floor Elevation 36.87m
Average Grade 36.94m
SITE PLAN Applicable Codes
CALESTIE = T (SETE A -BC Building Code Current Edition (2018)
E ISSUED FOR DP
ot nergy
s Compliance path: BCBC 9.36
Requirements applicable to this project: Step Code 3
ISSUED:
Ventilation
BCBC 9.32
ECEIVE
SITE PLAN
: : A-002
STREETVIEW PLANNING DEPT. e 021008
THATRIAT A A ARIIATS i




